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Frank LaRose Ohio Campaign Finance Report
| o Se(rdt.ry of State I L |
' o Form 30-A
il : . ORC 3517.10
L5 0CT 23 PH 3: L
ﬁCommmee Name Faal 4ot o Office Sought District
S 30ARD OF ELECTICNS | - |
Streel Address City State | Zip
YY) Nqanddf& Woeds Rlve! Dublin OH 43016
- Candidate Name OR PAC Registration Number Treasurer Name Election Date (MM/DD/YYYY)
Trran  Malilc Qasim Menmoocl 1njou /2025
Type of Report (choose one):
/
Annual Semiannual Pre-Primary Post-Primary j Pre-General Post-General
Statewide Candidates Only: Year
July Monthly August Monthly September Monthly ZOZ 5
Amended Report | Termination Short Form Report (R.C. 3517.10(H))
| 57_( Check this box if the committee Check this box if the committee is filing a
No Yes . . . .
wishes to terminate with this report short term report. See attached instructions.
1. Amount brought forward from last report $ Ls5 . HT
2. Total monetary contributions (From Forms 31-A and 31-E) 3) (0 &;8 '7 00
3. Total other income (From Form 31-A-2) ()
|
4. Total funds available (sum of lines 1, 2, 3) $ 122347 U7
5. Total monetary expenditures (From Forms 31-B and 31-F) % 176497, ot |
6. Balance on hand (line 4 minus line 5) $ ULl 58
7. Value of in-kind contributions received (From Form 31-J-1) O
8. Value of in-kind contributions made (From Form 31-J-2) 0
)
9. Outstanding loans owed by committee (From Form 31-C)
10. Outstanding debts owed by committee (From Form 31-N)
11. Outstanding loans owed to committee (From Form 31-K)
L i
12. Value of independent expenditures made (From Form 31-U)

THIS STATEMENT IS MADE UNDER PENALTY OF ELECTION FALSIFICATION.
WHOEVER COMMITS ELECTION FALSIFICATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE FIFTH DEGREE.

[0]23 |202%

Date (MM/DD/YYYY)

ature of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer

Contribution Pages Expenditure Pages Other Pages Tolal Pages

Last Updated 09/2017




ITEMS COST $SS  In-Kind Date Comment

Campaign Resisteration $45.00 8/4/25 Cash resifestration fee
Campaiign T-shirts $1,700.00 8/8/25 HUMRAHA Prints

IT website - HitiH 8/25/25 Irfan Ahmed

Yard Signs - Rocket Signs $2,423.98 9/10/25 Rocket SIGNS

Flier prints for LIT DROP $242.50 9/12/25 UPS - 500 colored copies

Dublin Rec.Campaign Event 1 - Kickoff $500.00 9/26/25 Campaign Kick off event 9/26/2025
Bank wire fees $35.00 10/6/25 5/4 wire fees

Admin Cost - Mark Gavins $1,200.00 10/6/25 Mark Gavins Wired

Bank wire fees $35.00 10/9/25 5/4 wire fees

Campaign Mailers 1

Ohio Democratic Party $2,200.00 10/9/25 Direct Mailers - ODP wired
Dublin Rec.Campaign Event 2 - Funds $500.00 10/10/25 Campaign fundraiser

Campaign Mailers 2

Ohio Democratic Party $2,000.00 10/20/25 |Direct Mailers - ODP Huntington
Radio Ads $360.00 10/22/25 |wdrl - my96.7 -- danial poorman
Admin Cost - Mark Gavins $675.00 10/29/25 |Mark Gavins Bank Pay scheduled
Flier prints forLIT DROP $243.01 9/9/25 UPS - 500 colored copies

Flier prints forLIT DROP $172.82 10/3/25 UPS - 500 colored copies

Flier prints forLIT DROP $159.84 10/20/25 |UPS - 500 colored copies
DFEDEX Walmart $19.43 10/3/25 flat pape pile

Flier prints forLIT DROP $162.01 8/21/25 UPS - 500 colored copies

Flier prints forLIT DROP $24.30 9302025 UPS - 500 colored copies

TOTAL $12,697.89 #itititiiiH
FUNDS RAISED - RAISE THE MONEY $13,342.47

DEFICIT/BALANCE $644.58



First Name

Contribution Details From 01/11/2025 tc

Last Name

Email Address

Address 1

Syed Abbas |syed_abbas@yahoo.com |(614)975-0077 255 otter creek ct Columbus
Salim Ucan |salimucan.us@gmail.com [(224) 678-5547 3029 Gilridge Drive Hilliard
Kazi Khan [kazikhan@gmail.com (614) 806-9957 6701 Lilac Ln Powell
Syed Sultan |shababksa@yahoo.com |(614) 850-0490 11530 ORCHID HILL | Plain City
Kawther Musa |kawtherhersi@gmail.com |(404) 552-8166 645 player ct Gallawy
April Blaine |aprilblaine914@gmail.co |(614) 406-5645 5714 Whispering Oak| Hilliard
Jeffrey Strasser |jeffreystrasser@aol.com [(614)302-2881 7778 Riverside Drive Dublin
Aisha Khan |aishasaif@usa.net (614) 515-0221 5042 Vinington Pl Dublin
Saif Rehman |saifrehman@usa.net (573) 239-1935 5042 Vinington Pl Dublin
Omar Khalid |omk003@yahoo.com (540) 931-3129 9163 Tartan Fields Dr| Dublin
Thomas Bateman |thomas@thomasbateman|(614) 588-5906 8802 Creve Coeur Powell
Muhammad Uzman [muhammaduzman@hotm|(740) 957-4463 577 Covered Bridge | Delaware
Tarig Mukhtar |tarig_mukhtar@hotmail.c |(614) 353-3558 4775 Mcgreevy Dr Dublin
Amna Ajam |dranoorani@hotmail.com [(501) 960-8958 4766 Vista Ridge Dr Dublin
Andrew Jensen |jensenajj@gmail.com (330) 432-3287 7896 Wiltshire ct. Dublin
Abdi Geesay [geesayOl@gmail.com (614) 316-5005 5824 Sebring dr Westerville
Muhammad
Nadeem Khan [|khan79@sbcglobal.net (614) 535-6044 8553 Dicesare Loop Dublin
Nosheen Shaikh |Sheenanaz2@yahoo.com |(414) 628-2344 2471 Shepherd ct Powell
Kamran Ali kamran_ua@yahoo.com |[(614)530-8229 2549 Meadowshire Galena
cdsmallwoodl@gmail.co
Carl Smallwood|m (614) 325-0076 4121 Edgehill Drive | Columbus
Tabnada.shanII@gmair.co 7476 PTleasant Lewis
Tabinda Shah |m (330) 608-6284 Colony Drive Center
Shakil Saghir |shakilsaghir@gmail.com |[(989) 750-6117 5057 Stonecroft Ct Hilliard
Roohe Husain |calloocallay03@yahoo.co |(614) 553-7540 8199 Bibury lane Dublin
Syed Husain |sghusain@yahoo.com (614) 553-7540 8199 Bibury lane Dublin
Ben Trotter |benstrotter@gmail.com |[(614) 329-0715 6575 Greensway Dublin
Imran Ahmed [imranahmed@gmail.com |[(614) 327-1551 4495 Jada Way Hilliard
Ajmal Shamim [ajmalshamim@yahoo.co |(614) 273-4777 5054 Silver Woods Dublin
Jeffrey Strasser |jeffreystrasser@aol.com |(614)302-2881 7778 Riverside Drive | Dublin
aneezal.mohamed@yaho 3156 Davington
Aneezal Mohamed [o.com (614) 284-8899 Drive Dublin
Baba Yahaya [azundow@hotmail.com |[(614)517-7864 8502 Gardenia Dr Plain City
Abdullah Ansar [rugratzO7@gmail.com (614) 377-8864 4105 Williams rd Groveport
Irene Lin irenehlin216@gmail.com [(410) 241-7264 Road Heights
Jaynul Dewani |jdewani@gmail.com (614) 804-3329 6618 Weston Cir E Dublin
Jill Klimpel |[jillklimpel@gmail.com (740) 818-3357 1197 Rivercrest Dr Delaware
Sana Haque [sanashamsi@yahoo.com |(614)403-1811 1001 Rutherglen Columbus
Farrukh Awan |drfawan@hotmail.com (430) 901-3131 124 Juniper Dr Coppell
Grandview
KARL STEVENS |kpbstevens@gmail.com |(740) 326-0236 1248 Grandview Ave | Heights
Kiran Hayat |kiran_hayat@hotmail.co |(430)901-3131 124 Juniper Dr Coppell




Syed Atif rayansheero2@gmail.com|(614) 581-5276 7450 cottonwood dr | Plain city
Amanda Hoyt |amanda.hoyt@gmail.com |(614) 483-3168 35 Webster Park Ave | Columbus
Najma Shamsi |nkas3@yahoo.com (614) 315-8426 1001 Rutherglen Columbus
Kassas
Diala Albirini |diala.albirini@gmail.com [(740) 624-4486 6846 Optimara Dr.  |Pickerington
Ghousiya Jamila |ghousiya.nadeem@gmail. |(614) 286-3992 5976 Pondview Ct Hilliard
Muhammad | Nadeem [nadeemzaki@gmail.com [(614)286-3991 5976 Pondview ct Hilliard
Raiyaan Malik [Raiyaanalischool@gmail.c |(614) 209-8742 Wyandotte Woods Dublin
736U STONE Gate
Shahid Sheikh |shahidisheikh@gmail.com |(614) 961-6199 Drive New Albany
gwyn stetler |stetler.gwyn@gmail.com [(614) 619-5553 6628 County Road zanesfield
MOHAMMED |MOHIUDDI 6/02 WYNWRIGHT
SALMAN N salmanmdn@gmail.com |[(614) 507-7258 DR DUBLIN
Syed Hashmi [smahashmi@hotmail.co [(614) 832-7951 9094 Candleridge St |Pickerington
Monseur
Janet Leigh Durr |monseurj@gmail.com (614) 599-0100 685 Collingwood Dr | Westerville
Mazhar Hussain |[mazharl5@gmail.com (614) 203-8281 7081 Palmer CT Dublin
Fareed Shaikh |fareed.raza@gmail.com |(614) 286-7797 2471 shepherd Ct. Powell
Saif Rehman |saifrehman@usa.net (573) 239-1935 5042 vinington pl Dublin
750 STIVerTear Uak
Taslima Rashid |drrashid.27@gmail.com [(614) 598-8334 Court Westerville
Hussnain Malik [hussnainlmalik@gmail.co [(614) 207-6099 4441 Wyandotte Dublin
Total Contributions Total Amount THnasa
55 6,687.00 $1,188.25 $0.00
Left over funds $6,655
2021 SchoolBoart

TOTAL

FUNDS $13,342.47




10/22/2025
State i Employer Occupation Contributio Fee Refunded
n Amount Amount

OH 43225 $100.00] $5.15
OH 43026 $100.00] $5.15
OH 43065 $150.00] $7.60
OH 43064 $50.00] $2.70
OH 43119 $150.00] $7.60
OH 43026 $50.00] $2.70
OH 43016 $25.00] $1.48
OH 43016 $150.00] $7.60
OH 43016 $150.00] $7.60
OH 43017 $150.00f $7.60
OH 43065 $50.00] $2.70
OH 43015 $150.00f $7.60
OH 43017 $25.00| $1.47
OH 43017 $150.00f $7.60
OH 43016 $50.00] $2.70
OH 43081 $150.00f $7.60
OH 43016 $150.00] $7.60
OH 43065 $100.00] $5.15
OH 43021 $150.00] $7.60
OH 43220 $100.00] $5.15
OH 43035 $150.00] $7.60
OH 43026 $100.00] $5.15
OH 43016 $150.00] $7.60
OH 43016 $150.00f $7.60
OH 43016 $50.00] $2.70
OH 43026 $200.00] $10.05
OH 43016 $100.00] $5.15
OH 43016 $25.00] $1.48
OH 43017 $150.00] $7.60
OH 43064 $50.00] $2.70
OH 43125 $150.00] $7.60
OH 44106 $10.00] $0.74
OH 43016 $100.00] $5.15
OH 43015 $50.00] $2.70
OH 43235 $150.00] $7.60
X 75019 $150.00f $7.60
OH 43212 $50.00] $2.70
X 75019 $150.00f $7.60




OH 43064 $100.00f S5.15
OH 43214 $50.00] $2.70
OH 43235 $100.00f $5.15
OH 43147 $100.00f $5.15
OH 43026 $150.00f $7.60
OH 43026 $150.00f $7.60
OH 43016 $1.00] $0.29
OH 43053 $100.00f $5.15
OH 43360 $100.00f $5.15
OH 43016-9305 $100.00f $5.15
OH 43147 retired retired $250.00| $12.50| $237.50|Refunded as more then $150
OH 43081 $50.00] $2.70
OH 43017 employed Physician $150.00| $7.60
OH 43065 $100.00f $5.15
OH 43016 Towerhealth |Physician $1,000.00] $49.25| $950.75|Refunded as more then $150
OH 43018 $100.00f $5.15
OH 43016 $1.00] $0.29
Transaction Fees Settled
Amount
341.40 5,157.35




